XSH
Hybrid Splitter / Booster
User Manual
2
  UM-XSH-D0-LEN-V01-01.DOCX 08. Jan. 2016
3
Index
Index .................................................................................................................................................................................. 3

Electrical standard signal ports .................................................... EIA-485
11
Ordering Information
DMX-512 Versions
10 13 10 XSH-3BD-1P4 Hybrid Splitter box, 3-Pin XLR, DMX
10 13 11  XSH-5BD-1P4 Hybrid Splitter box, 5-Pin XLR, DMX
10 13 20  XSH-3RD-1P4 Hybrid Splitter with rack mounting kit, 3-Pin XLR, DMX
10 13 21  XSH-5RD-1P4 Hybrid Splitter with rack mounting kit, 3-Pin XLR, DMX
DMX-512 plus RDM Versions
10 13 50  XSH-3BR-1P4 Hybrid Splitter box, 3-Pin XLR, DMX & RDM
10 13 51 XSH-5BR-1P4  Hybrid Splitter box, 5-Pin XLR, DMX & RDM
10 13 60  XSH-3RR-1P4 Hybrid Splitter with rack mounting kit, 3-Pin XLR, DMX & RDM
10 13 61 XSH-5RR-1P4  Hybrid Splitter with rack mounting kit, 5-Pin XLR, DMX & RDM
Accessories
10 90 75 XAC-RACKM-XSH  Rack mounting kit for Hybrid Splitter